
AHSS Study Abroad Drop In Sessions Semester 2 2019/2020* 

Sessions* below are available to all Study Abroad, International Exchange and Erasmus 

Exchange students studying in the Faculty of Arts, Humanities and Social Sciences (AHSS). 

From Week 2 sessions will be running on alternate Mondays/Wednesdays at 1.00pm. 

 
DATE 

 
TIME 

 
VENUE 

 

 
WEEK 1 
Monday 13 January 2020 AND 
 
Wednesday 15 January 2020 
 

 
 
1.00pm – 2.00pm 
 
1.00pm – 2.00pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

12 University 
Square 0G/002 

 
WEEK 2 
Monday 20 January 2020 
 

 
 
1.00pm – 2.00pm 

 
WEEK 3 
Wednesday 29 January 2020 
 

 
 
1.00pm – 2.00pm 

 
WEEK 4 
Monday 3 February 2020 
 

 
 
1.00pm – 2.00pm 

 
WEEK 5 
Wednesday 12 February 2020 
 

 
 
1.00pm – 2.00pm 

 
WEEK 6 
Monday 17 February 2020 
 

 
 
1.00pm – 2.00pm 

 
WEEK 7 
Wednesday 26 February 2020 
 

 
 
1.00pm – 2.00pm 

 
WEEK 8 
Monday 2 March 2020 
 

 
 
1.00pm – 2.00pm 

 
WEEK 9 
Wednesday 11 March 2020 
 

 
 
1.00pm – 2.00pm 

* Please note these dates and times may be subject to change. Students can contact E: 

ahssabroad@qub.ac.uk 

 

mailto:ahssabroad@qub.ac.uk


 
DATE 

 
TIME 

 
VENUE 

 

 
WEEK 10 
Monday 16 March 2020 
 

 
 
1.00pm – 2.00pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

12 University 
Square 0G/002 

 
WEEK 11 
Wednesday 25 March 2020 
 

 
 
1.00pm – 2.00pm 

 
Monday 30 March – Friday 17 April 2020 

Easter Break 
 

 
WEEK 12 
Monday 20 April 2020 
 

 
 
1.00pm – 2.00pm 

 
WEEK 5 
Wednesday 29 April 2020 
 

 
 
1.00pm – 2.00pm 

 
WEEK 14 
Monday 4 May 2020 
 

 
 
1.00pm – 2.00pm 

 
WEEK 15 
Wednesday 13 May 2020 
 

 
 
1.00pm – 2.00pm 

 

* Please note these dates and times may be subject to change. Students can contact E: 

ahssabroad@qub.ac.uk 
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Students can contact Claire McLoughlin, AHSS Global Mobility Officer out of these 

times 

E: ahssabroad@qub.ac.uk  

mailto:ahssabroad@qub.ac.uk

